
Start Late
Reg

Event Buy-in Reg
Fee

GTE Clock Chips Play To

Wednesday 17th Dec   

19:00 21:20   Deepstack Opener     £50 £10 £5,000 15 100,000 Winner

Thursday 18th Dec   

19:00 21:20   Christmas KO     £50 £10 £5,000 15 75,000 Winner

Friday 19th Dec   

19:00 21:20   Merry Mega Stack     £75 £15 £12,500 15 200,000 Winner

Saturday 20th Dec   

14:00 18:00 � � �H�o�l�i�d�a�y� �H�i�g�h� �R�o�l�l�e�r+P� � � � � £300 £40 £15,000 25 150,000 Winner

14:30 17:30   Santa's Super50     £50 £10 £5,000 20 75,000 Winner

18:00 20:20   Christmas Cup Sat: 15 Seats
GTD     

£30 £5 £4,200 15 20,000 Winners

Sunday 21st Dec   

16:00 19:00   Seasonal 75     £75 £15 £12,500 20 75,000 Winner

19:00 21:20   Christmas Cup Sat: 15 Seats
GTD     

£30 £5 £4,200 15 20,000 Winners

Saturday 27th Dec   

14:00 18:00 � � �D�T�D� �C�h�r�i�s�t�m�a�s� �S�h�i�e�l�dþ�� � � � � £125 £25 £25,000 25 100,000 Winner

16:00 19:00   PL Ho Ho Ho     £75 £15 £5,000 20 50,000 Winner

18:00 20:20   Christmas Cup Sat: 15 Seats
GTD     

£30 £5 £4,200 15 20,000 Winners

Sunday 28th Dec   

14:00 18:40   DTD Christmas Cup     £250 £30 £75,000 30 100,000 Winner

17:00 20:00 � � �F�e�s�t�i�v�e� �F�r�e�e�z�e�o�u�t� 'Dþ�� � � � � £75 £15 £5,000 20 75,000 Winner

Monday 29th Dec   

16:00 19:00   Deck The Deepstack     £50 £10 £5,000 20 100,000 Winner

18:00 21:00 � � �P�L�O&�þ�� �[�4�-�C�a�r�d�]� � � � � £125 £25 £10,000 20 50,000 Winner

Tuesday 30th Dec   

17:00 20:00   Christmas Closer     £75 £15 £10,000 20 75,000 Winner

Thursday 1st Jan

17:00 20:00   New Year Knockout     £100 £20 £10,000 20 75,000 Winner


